
高雄輕軌運量統計表

110/4/1 Thu 2,058 4,724 230 158 7,170

110/4/2 Fri 5,949 11,333 835 53 18,170

110/4/3 Sat 8,163 13,535 1,319 52 23,069

110/4/4 Sun 6,635 12,083 1,262 48 20,028

110/4/5 Mon 4,630 9,167 732 10 14,539

110/4/6 Tue 1,631 3,482 201 194 5,508

110/4/7 Wed 1,681 3,558 252 225 5,716

110/4/8 Thu 1,590 3,517 152 132 5,391

110/4/9 Fri 2,010 3,904 195 11 6,120

110/4/10 Sat 4,539 8,767 638 74 14,018

110/4/11 Sun 4,344 8,292 720 55 13,411

110/4/12 Mon 1,554 3,203 193 310 5,260

110/4/13 Tue 1,491 3,132 129 4 4,756

110/4/14 Wed 1,604 3,322 189 188 5,303

110/4/15 Thu 1,750 3,497 198 402 5,847

110/4/16 Fri 2,223 4,396 251 53 6,923

110/4/17 Sat 4,989 9,116 748 279 15,132

110/4/18 Sun 4,381 8,533 814 80 13,808

110/4/19 Mon 1,503 3,485 163 57 5,208

110/4/20 Tue 1,532 3,481 243 7 5,263

110/4/21 Wed 1,740 4,023 173 156 6,092

110/4/22 Thu 1,613 3,826 136 180 5,755

110/4/23 Fri 2,049 4,567 208 53 6,877

110/4/24 Sat 4,891 9,934 793 258 15,876

110/4/25 Sun 3,836 7,680 617 191 12,324

110/4/26 Mon 1,544 3,073 167 59 4,843

110/4/27 Tue 1,558 3,478 171 94 5,301

110/4/28 Wed 1,954 4,177 209 1 6,341

110/4/29 Thu 1,810 3,838 172 136 5,956

110/4/30 Fri 4,942 8,682 633 38 14,295

90,194 177,805 12,743 3,558 284,300

Total Ridership

Counts

Monthly Total

Ridership

Date Day Platform Train
Ticket

Machine

Ticket

Counters


